poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Summer 2018

Division(s) 522 - 522

Division 522 - Aichi Il

Black Tier

Name
Takaaki Nanba

Naoya Watanabe
Katsufumi Gotoda
Megumi Torita

Tatsuaki Noritake

Hidenori Tanaka

White Tier

Name
Atsushi Sato

Ryuichi Furukawa
Souta Ishidou
Yoshitaka leda
Hiroyuki Miyagawa
Yasunori Nonogawa
Daijirou Kamei

Akifumi Ogawa
Green Tier

Name
Masaki Hattori

Takashi Iwamura
Kodai Yamada
Kosuke Nishigami
Kenichi Asano
Daiki Kasugai
Yukihiro Hirata
Motoharu Hatano
Takako Miyata
Kenji Endo
Toshiaki Kato
Ryota Kiyomoto
Yuki Niwa

Norio Yamaguchi
Shiho Kato
Kazuhisa Tokuda
Miki Kawachi

Member #
05559

07231
09957
05552
10154
02379

Member #
08950

09385
07536
08366
09955
09956
09380
05561

Member #
07232

08949
10155
08953
08367
10183
09958
09954
10158
05562
09953
10156
10184
10266
05905
08368
10157
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